22
Further
information
available on
our website
– 24/7.ZEMO Vertriebs GmbH  •  Ausschläger Weg 41  •  20537 Hamburg  •  Germany
Rotary Torque Transducers – CheckStar Multi
Compatible with

ng
le
 e
nc
. CMHAX-0001-CRXAXX C718640 0.1 - 1 • 116 30 73 39 56 21 26 13 55 1/4 – 0.21
CMHAX-0002-CRXAXX C718641 0.2 - 2 • 116 30 73 39 56 21 26 13 55 1/4 – 0.21
CMHAX-0005-CRXAXX C718642 0.5 - 5 • 116 30 73 39 56 21 26 13 55 1/4 – 0.21
CMHAX-0010-CRXAXX C718643 1 - 10 • 116 30 73 39 56 21 26 13 55 1/4 – 0.21
CMHAX-0020-CRXAXX C718644 2 - 20 • 116 30 73 39 56 21 26 13 55 1/4 – 0.21
w
/o
 a
ng
le
CMSAX-0005-CRPXXX C718625 0.5 - 5 – 72 30 73 10 56 5 7 13 55 – 1/4 0.20
CMSAX-0010-CRPXXX C718626 1 - 10 – 72 30 73 10 56 5 7 13 55 – 1/4 0.20
CMSAX-0020-CRPXXX C718627 2 - 20 – 72 30 73 10 56 5 7 13 55 – 1/4 0.20
CMSBX-0025-CRPXXX C718628 2.5 - 25 – 77 30 77 13 56 8 11 15 59 – 3/8 0.24
CMSBX-0050-CRPXXX C718629 5 - 50 – 77 30 77 13 56 8 11 15 59 – 3/8 0.24
CMSBX-0075-CRPXXX C718630 7.5 - 75 – 77 30 77 13 56 8 11 15 59 – 3/8 0.24
CMSCX-0100-CRPXXX C718638 10 - 100 – 87 42 88 17 58 12 15 21 70 – 1/2 0.43
CMSCX-0180-CRPXXX C718631 18 - 180 – 87 42 88 17 58 12 15 21 70 – 1/2 0.43
CMSCX-0250-CRPXXX new 25 - 250 – 87 42 88 17 58 12 15 21 70 – 1/2 0.43
CMSDX-0250-CRPXXX C718632 25 - 250 – 106 52 99 25 60 21 21 26 80 – 3/4 0.76
CMSDX-0500-CRPXXX C718633 50 - 500 – 106 52 99 25 60 21 21 26 80 – 3/4 0.76
CMSFX-0750-CRPXXX C718634 75 - 750 – 125 63 110 32 65 29 26 32 92 – 1 1.50
CMSFX-1400-CRPXXX C718635 140 - 1400 – 125 63 110 32 65 29 26 32 92 – 1 1.50
CMSGX-3000-CRPXXX C718636 300 - 3000 – 181 102 154 44 87 51 39 51 136 – 1.5 5.7
CMSGX-5000-CRPXXX C718637 500 - 5000 – 181 102 154 44 87 51 39 51 136 – 1.5 5.7
w
ith
 a
ng
le
 e
nc
od
er
CMSAX-0005-CRPAXX C718645 0.5 - 5 • 72 30 73 10 56 5 7 13 55 – 1/4 0.20
CMSAX-0010-CRPAXX C718646 1 - 10 • 72 30 73 10 56 5 7 13 55 – 1/4 0.20
CMSAX-0020-CRPAXX C718647 2 - 20 • 72 30 73 10 56 5 7 13 55 – 1/4 0.20
CMSBX-0025-CRPAXX C718648 2.5 - 25 • 77 30 77 13 56 8 11 15 59 – 3/8 0.24
CMSBX-0050-CRPAXX C718649 5 - 50 • 77 30 77 13 56 8 11 15 59 – 3/8 0.24
CMSBX-0075-CRPAXX C718650 7.5 - 75 • 77 30 77 13 56 8 11 15 59 – 3/8 0.24
CMSCX-0100-CRPAXX C718639 10 - 100 • 87 42 88 17 58 12 15 21 70 – 1/2 0.43
CMSCX-0180-CRPAXX C718651 18 - 180 • 87 42 88 17 58 12 15 21 70 – 1/2 0.43
CMSCX-0250-CRPAXX new 25 - 250 • 87 42 88 17 58 12 15 21 70 – 1/2 0.43
CMSDX-0250-CRPAXX C718652 25 - 250 • 106 52 99 25 60 21 21 26 80 – 3/4 0.76
CMSDX-0500-CRPAXX C718653 50 - 500 • 106 52 99 25 60 21 21 26 80 – 3/4 0.76
CMSFX-0750-CRPAXX C718654 75 - 750 • 125 63 110 32 65 29 26 32 92 – 1 1.50
CMSFX-1400-CRPAXX C718655 140 - 1400 • 125 63 110 32 65 29 26 32 92 – 1 1.50
CMSGX-3000-CRPAXX C718656 300 - 3000 • 181 102 154 44 87 51 39 51 136 – 1.5 5.7
CMSGX-5000-CRPAXX C718657 500 - 5000 • 181 102 154 44 87 51 39 51 136 – 1.5 5.7